
Fairwinds # 2 - Well Data - Depth 214 ft / 65.23 Data logger 214 ft

2006
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Jan-06 0.372 98 157.2 47.91 198.7 60.56 12.65 450874 4231 34509.3 189.4 4.64 no no

Feb-06 0.377 85 158.3 48.25 199 60.66 12.41 455105 4415 34698.7 195.4 4.54 no no

Mar-06 0.388 85 157.8 48.10 205.2 62.54 14.45 459520 6679 34894.1 286.9 2.66 no no

Apr-06 0.380 100 158.3 48.25 202.8 61.81 13.56 466199 5539 35181 243 3.39 no no

May-06 0.367 95 159.7 48.68 206.1 62.82 14.14 471738 8324 35424 377.7 2.38 no no

Jun-06 0.352 100 161.9 49.35 207.4 63.22 13.87 480062 9225 35801.7 436.3 1.98 yes no

Jul-06 0.269 95 164 49.99 210.6 64.19 14.20 489287 9285 36238 575.6 1.01 yes no

Aug-06 0.243 100 165.7 50.51 209.4 63.83 13.32 498572 8007 36813.6 550.2 1.37 yes no

Sep-06 0.247 100 166.2 50.66 209.7 63.92 13.26 506579 6046 37363.8 408.1 1.28 yes no

Oct-06 0.265 96 162.7 49.59 206.3 62.88 13.29 512625 4292 37771.9 269.8 2.32 no no

Nov-06 0.285 98 160.7 48.98 204.5 62.33 13.35 516917 3728 38041.7 217.9 2.87 no no

Dec-06 0.289 92 157.7 48.07 201.5 61.42 13.35 520645 3877 38259.6 223.5 3.78 no no

Jan-07 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 524522 n/a 38483.1 n/a

Minimum 0.243 85 157.2 47.91 198.70 60.56 12.41 450,874.00 3,728.00 34,509.30 189.40

Maximum 0.388 100 166.2 50.66 210.60 64.19 14.45 524,522.00 9,285.00 38,483.10 575.60

Average 0.320 95 160.9 49.03 205.10 62.51 13.49 488,665.00 6,137.33 36,421.58 331.15

Total 73,648.00 3,973.80

Static

Air Level Static

Pumping

Air Level Pumping

J 47.91 17.32 60.56 4.64

F 48.25 16.98 60.66 4.54

M 48.10 17.13 62.54 2.66

A 48.25 16.98 61.81 3.39

M 48.68 16.55 62.82 2.38

J 49.35 15.88 63.22 1.98

J 49.99 15.24 64.19 1.01

A 50.51 14.72 63.83 1.37

S 50.66 14.57 63.92 1.28

O 49.59 15.64 62.88 2.32

N 48.98 16.25 62.33 2.87

D 48.07 17.16 61.42 3.78
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